
Company City State Country Zip Attn. Phone Website
Apiary Beekeeping Supplies Crossett AR USA 71635 Susan 870-305-1125 www.apiarybeekeepingsupplies.com

Southwest Arkanas Beekeeping Fulton AR USA 71838 James 870-826-4103 www.swarbeesupplies.com

Central Beekeepers Supply Russellville AR USA 72811 479-968-4044 www.centralbeekeeperssupply.com

Los Angeles Honey Co. Los Angeles CA USA 90063 Larry Walker 323-264-2386 http://www.losangelescountybeekeepers.com

Colorado Pollination Co. Ft Collins CO USA 80524 970-493-2923 https://www.fortcollinshoney.com

Son-Rise-Honey Thorton CO USA 80602 Nathan Hahn 303-801-8934

Beeline of Colorado Pueblo CO USA 81005 sales@beelineofcolorado.com 719-250-4005 http://beelinewoodenware.com

South Florida Bee Supply Miami FL USA 33186 305-254-5503 www.sflbeesupplies.com

Gene Petys Tampa FL USA 33637 727-244-4917

Kona Queen Co. Captain Cook HI USA 96704 Linda O'Connell 808-328-9016 http://www.konaqueen.com

Manoa Honey Wahiawa HI USA 96786 Yuki 808-927-0501

Maui Bees Kula HI USA 96790 Mark Damon 808-280-6652 http://www.mauibees.com

Lappe's Bee Supply East Peru IA USA 50222 641-728-4361 http://lappesbeesupply.com

Turtlebee & Honey Tree Farms Byron MI USA 48418 Tim 810-266-4880 http://www.turtlebeefarms.com

JT Beekeepers Saginaw MI USA 48604 Toby Sewell 989-751-3138 http://jtbeekeepers.com/pricelist.html

Beeline Apiaries & Woodenware Mendon MI USA 49072 beeline@abcmailbox.net 269-496-7001 http://beelinewoodenware.com

Gardner Apiaries Zeeland MI USA 49464 912-367-9352 http://www.gardnerapiaries.com

CC Apiaries Burnsville MN USA 55306 Joseph Coffey 952-239-6687

Miller Bee Supply North Wilkesboro NC USA 28659 Beverly Miller 336-670-2249 http://millerbeesupply.com/catalog

Funny Bug Bees and Wood Works Kinston NC USA 28504 888-319-9994 https://www.funnybugbees.com/

Honey Strong Smyrna SC USA 29743 Cameron Spath 770-608-6103 https://www.honeystrong.com/

New Hampshire Honey Bees Gilsum NH USA 03448 John Solomonides 603-354-8019 http://nhhoneybee.com

Better Bee Inc Greenwich NY USA 14424 Kim Carpenter 607-329-2916 www.betterbee.com

Hungry Bear Farms Canandaigua NY USA 43014 607-329-2916 http://www.hungrybearfarms.com

Blue Sky Bee Supply Ravenna OH USA 44266 877-529-9233 http://www.blueskybeesupply.com

Those Crazy Bee Guys Springfield OH USA 45505 Jim Lyons 614-806-9234

Glory Bee Food Inc. Eugene OR USA 97402 541-607-2122 https://glorybee.com

Woods Beekeeping Supply Lincoln RI USA 02865 Chuck 401-305-2355 www.woodsbees.com

Harvest Lane Honey Tooele UT USA 84074 435-840-0495 www.harvestlanehoney.com

Beeline Apiaries Rochester WA USA 98579 beelineofwa@norcell.us 360-280-5274 http://beelinewoodenware.com

Outdoor Bee Co. Spokane WA USA 99202 Ruben 509-465-5803 http://www.outdoorbee.com

Vladimir Bee Co. Vancouver WA USA 98684 Vladimir / Sergey 360-773-3848

Capital Bee Supply Madison WI USA 53716 608-444-1483

Dickey Bee Honey Inc. Cookstown Ontario Canada L0L 1L0 Sandi 705.458.1258 https://dickeybeehoney.com/

Alberta / Beemaid Winnipeg Manitoba Canada T7X 3B1 800-231-6131 http://www.beemaid.com

Alberta Honey Spruce Grove Alberta Canada R3H 0T4 866-783-2240 http://www.beemaid.com

Lazy J Ranch Kincardine Ontario Canada N2Z 2W3 Guy or Gail 519-396-3529

Stanabbey Kostka Quebec Canada J0S 1W0 450-373-7535 http://stanabbey.com

Country Fields Beekeeping Supplies Waverley Nova Scotia Canada B2R 1R1 Tim Purdy 902-576-3079 https://www.countryfields.ca/

Arnauad Leverdier Tahiti 689 78 51 49

Pierco Inc.

680 Main Street

Riverside, CA 92501

P: (800) 233-2662 

E: info@pierco.com  W: Pierco.com
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